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U-19 Championship
2018/19 12th round, Match #84

Friday, 09.11.2018, 11:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

0 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
8 Martynov Mykyta (C)
7 Kabantsov Mykhailo
6 Khamakha Fylyp
21 Chalykh Danylo
3 Ponomarenko Mykyta
16 Lapko Mykyta
10 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
22 Havrylenko Andrii
15 Synytskyi Andrii
14 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Baida Nazar
4 Kavediaiev Oleksandr
19 Pryimachenko Danil
20 Pohrebniak Bohdan
24 Ivakhno Maksym
17 Mohylnyi Bohdan
9 Dahlas Abudi

Coach
Bohatyr Ivan

12 Stefanov Illia
6 Heiko Dmytro (C)
96 Hramatik Kostiantyn
4 Dolhov Petro
11 Polovyi Oleksandr
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
19 Veliev Viacheslav
8 Ivanik Stanislav
99 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
5 Mariiko Artur
7 Smarokov Oleksii

Substitutes
23 Dokhina Oleksii
88 Khranovskyi Oleksii
9 Plachkov Dmytro
20 Morarenko Stanislav
42 Urum Eduard

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Mykhaylyuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Cheholia Vladyslav
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Hordiienko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 12th round, Match #84
Friday, 09.11.2018, 11:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 0 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
33' 4 Dolhov Petro

38' 7 Smarokov Oleksii

41' 19 Veliev Viacheslav

3 Ponomarenko Mykyta 45'

51' 96 Hramatik Kostiantyn

22 Havrylenko Andrii
24 Ivakhno Maksym 54'

15 Synytskyi Andrii
17 Mohylnyi Bohdan 58'

10 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 59'

3 Ponomarenko Mykyta
4 Kavediaiev Oleksandr 63'

64' 7 Smarokov Oleksii
9 Plachkov Dmytro

70' 27 Klymenko Vladyslav

71' 5 Mariiko Artur
23 Dokhina Oleksii

78' 99 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
42 Urum Eduard

86' 8 Ivanik Stanislav
20 Morarenko Stanislav

21 Chalykh Danylo
20 Pohrebniak Bohdan 88'

90+3' 19 Veliev Viacheslav
88 Khranovskyi Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


